Pos

14

Clasificacidn Handicap

Licencia

CB00900749

1100889783

CB23275592
CB00903828

CB09243968
CB09221058

CB09642528
CB09030044

CB00275972
CB00967982

CB00509887
CB00231285

CB35334194
CB00952402

CB09181404
CB09225104

CB09046130
CB79510031

AM11888017
CB23641817

CB19450634
CB09815774

CB09641026
CB00083494

CB30903448
CB00969636

CB09338095
CB09816281

CB35951132
CB09093145

CB09057551
CB09335002

Nombre

MOYA GRILLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
LLATA CAGIGAS, JOSE SANTIAGO

CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO
MARCO LAGUNAS, JORGE

BURON BURGOS, JULIA
MESTRE CARCELLER, JOSE VICENTE

LOZANO BORRELL, ESTER
SANJUAN LINARES, FRANCISCO

ESCOBAR SANDEZ, ALEX SIDETEL
DEL AGUILA AVALOS, TONI

MONTORO PERELLO, MARIANO
VALLVE MARSOL, MANUEL

CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA
ARCHIDONA LUNA, RAQUEL

AYMAT SATUE, XAVIER
AYMAT PORTABELLA, XAVIER

FEIJOO REBOLLEDO, ANGEL
SANCHEZ RANGEL, JOSE

RUIZ REALES, JORDI
BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN

CURTO ESCARDO, PERE
SUNER ROMEU, XAVIER

LOPEZ SOLE, JOSE ANTONIO
RUBIO DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER

CUSIDO ROVIRA, CARLES
SEIDE, EDUARDO

GONZALEZ PODIO, DAVID
SAEZ DEJUAN, ALFONSO

DURANO GASCON, ANTONI

RODRIGUEZ MERAYO, LUIS ALBERTO

SUBI ALEJANDRE, ANALIA
SANMARTIN MAESTRE, FERNANDO

Hex

23,3
24,3

12,8
15,6

16,2
20,4

22,1
21,5

9,4
12,2

25,9
24,2

5,5
4,1

9,2
7

11,2
9,1

7,6
15,1

7,4
15,8

10,8
11,6

20

26,5

10,4

10,7
17,3

14
17,9

NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

M
M

25

14

18

21

10

27

10

10

10

24

13

16

49

47

43

43

42

42

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39



19

20

24

32

CB00417352
CB09475193

CB09176031
CB09176032

CB91640365
CB79949131

CB91071437
CB09464809

CB09373907
CB09150148

CB00642148
CB09354383

CB09640447
CB09640904

CB09653968
CB09331036

CB30338048
CB30047761

CB23268377
CB66231050

CB26269413
CB00895956

CB09046732
CB09046733

CB09175359
CB09953074

CB09996581
CB00990953

CB09784763
CB09797642

CB09270983
CB09270982

CB09119074
CB09120965

MOLERO ARJONA, RUBEN
MOLERO ARJONA, JORDI

MORADIEZ, MARCIAL
ENCUENTRA ZARROCA, PILAR

TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO
MARTINEZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO

PRIETO PENATE, FERNANDO
SUAREZ MOLINA, EDUARD

SANUDO SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
CARPINTERO VILLARES, JOSE LUIS

VINAS LOSILLA, DAVID
PADRO FARRE, ERNEST

ESCARRE ROS, M DEL CARMEN
RAMON FRANCESCH, ANTONIO

URBISTONDO GOMEZ, INAKI
TERUEL SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL

PREIGO, ANTONIO
ORDO#EZ VALLADOLID, PABLO

PUJOL MEDINA, CARLES
PELAEZ PORRAS, TONI

BRESO COCH, JAUME
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE

BATTINI POLETTI, VINCENT
VAZQUEZ DE CASTRO RINCON, CORAL

LACORTE URRESTARAZU, LUIS CARL
VICO CABRERIZO, JUAN RAMON

MEURY SCAVINI, ELENA
LOPEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO JOSE

RUBIO ZABALA, FRANCISCO
ROVIRAJARENO, CARLOS

OPORTO MENENDEZ, ALFREDO
JUAREZ ESCOLANO, MERCEDES

GUTIERREZ INFANTE, JESUS
BERAZA BROQUIETA, ANTONIO

13,4
36

19,7
24,6

9,2
10,6

19,9
18,4

36
18,7

29,6
21,1

26,7
26,5

10,3
10,5

13,9
10,5

16,1
17,1

22,2
12,5

19,3
16,7

19,4
18

24,3
18,1

21,7
24,8

14,5
18,3

14,4
22,2

19

23

20

24

25

28

10

12

17

17

18

19

21

25

17

19

39

39

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35



34

37

39

41

43

46

47

CB00792010
CB00747389

CB00796770
CB09992617

CB02180351
CB00894841

CB28805423

4401086299

CB09176600
CB09957507

CB09471726
CB09692693

CB09174635
CB09174633

CB00772977
CB09116938

CB79174643
CB79174639

CB00818605
CB09952001

CB09267551
CB09121238

CB09179170
CB09179180

CB05224706
MMO01762283

CB00802104
CB00270680

GARCIA MARTIN, JOSEP LLUIS
LACOMA GUARCH, IVAN

CLARAMUNT VICENTE, MIQUEL
CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL

NICOLAS MAGRINA, JAUME
MARTIN VALCARCEL, RAMON

COBAS PEREZ, ALVARO
PEREZ CARRERAS, RAFAEL

FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, ANGEL

FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIEI

BRACHEFELD , ROBERT
FRIAS HERNANDEZ, CESAR

MONTANER VILADEVALL, JOSEP M2
GUERGUE IZQUIERDO, CONCEPCION

VILLA CELDRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ CABELLO, JOSE

VALLES GRIFOL, ELENA
ROMEU SAMARANCH, LLUIS M2

MARTINEZ PRESAS, CESAR

ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA

PUJOL MEDINA, JORDI
ROMEU CARDUS, DOMENEC

VALDES ALVAREZ, CESAR
AYO ORTIZ DE GUINEA, BEGONA

BEGUER MACARULLA, JOSE LUIS
ALCARAZ ZARAGOZA, GONZALO

OLIVER CAMPO, JUAN MIGUEL
MOLLER ERIKSON, CLAUDIO

16,6
11,9

15,1
17,1

12
31,8

3,8
14,5

15,1
25,3

14,9
14,2

23,6
21,6

8,6
8,4

26,5
26,5

11,9
16,1

19,9
20,6

26,5
27,1

16,6
26,5

17,7
22,1

14

16

19

20

14

23

28

14

21

28

22

20

34

34

34

33

33

32

32

31

31

30

30

30

25

22



Pos

10

11

13

14

15

Licencia

CB35334194
CB00952402

CB23275592
CB00903828

CB09181404
CB09225104

CB00275972
CB00967982

CB09046130
CB79510031

CB09338095
CB09816281

AM11888017
CB23641817

CB19450634
CB09815774

CB09641026
CB00083494

CB91640365
CB79949131

CB35951132
CB09093145

CB28805423

4401086299

CB09653968
CB09331036

CB09243968
CB09221058

CB00900749

1100889783

CB30338048
CB30047761

Clasificacion Scratch

NVH Sex Cat Hpu Totalx

Nombre

CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA
ARCHIDONA LUNA, RAQUEL

CAPARROS ASUAR, DIEGO
MARCO LAGUNAS, JORGE

AYMAT SATUE, XAVIER
AYMAT PORTABELLA, XAVIER

ESCOBAR SANDEZ, ALEX SIDETEL
DEL AGUILA AVALOS, TONI

FEIJOO REBOLLEDO, ANGEL
SANCHEZ RANGEL, JOSE

GONZALEZ PODIO, DAVID
SAEZDEJUAN, ALFONSO

RUIZ REALES, JORDI
BARRENA CASERO, GERMAN

CURTO ESCARDO, PERE
SUNER ROMEU, XAVIER

LOPEZ SOLE, JOSE ANTONIO
RUBIO DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER

TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO
MARTINEZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO

DURANO GASCON, ANTONI
RODRIGUEZ MERAYO, LUIS ALBERTO

COBAS PEREZ, ALVARO
PEREZ CARRERAS, RAFAEL

URBISTONDO GOMEZ, INAKI
TERUEL SANCHEZ, CRISTOBAL

BURON BURGOS, JULIA
MESTRE CARCELLER, JOSE VICENTE

MOYA GRILLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
LLATA CAGIGAS, JOSE SANTIAGO

PREIGO, ANTONIO
ORDO#EZ VALLADOLID, PABLO

Hex

5,5
4,1

12,8
15,6

9,4
12,2

11,2

9,1

10,4

7,6
15,1

7,4
15,8

10,8
11,6

9,2
10,6

10,7
17,3

3,8
14,5

10,3
10,5

16,2
20,4

23,3
24,3

13,9
10,5

M
=

14

10

10

10

10

13

10

18

25

12

40

47

40

42

40

39

40

40

40

38

39

33

36

43

49

36



17

19

20

21

23

28

29

CB09057551
CB09335002

CB00772977
CB09116938

CB09642528
CB09030044

CB00417352
CB09475193

CB23268377
CB66231050

CB00792010
CB00747389

CB09175359
CB09953074

CB09046732
CB09046733

CB26269413
CB00895956

CB00796770
CB09992617

CB09471726
CB09692693

CB09270983
CB09270982

CB09784763
CB09797642

CB00642148
CB09354383

CB09373907
CB09150148

CB30903448
CB00969636

CB91071437
CB09464809

SUBI ALEJANDRE, ANALIA
SANMARTIN MAESTRE, FERNANDO

VILLA CELDRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ CABELLO, JOSE

LOZANO BORRELL, ESTER
SANJUAN LINARES, FRANCISCO

MOLERO ARJONA, RUBEN
MOLERO ARJONA, JORDI

PUJOL MEDINA, CARLES
PELAEZ PORRAS, TONI

GARCIA MARTIN, JOSEP LLUIS
LACOMA GUARCH, IVAN

LACORTE URRESTARAZU, LUIS CARL

VICO CABRERIZO, JUAN RAMON

BATTINI POLETTI, VINCENT

VAZQUEZ DE CASTRO RINCON, CORAL

BRESO COCH, JAUME
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE

CLARAMUNT VICENTE, MIQUEL
CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL

BRACHEFELD , ROBERT
FRIAS HERNANDEZ, CESAR

OPORTO MENENDEZ, ALFREDO
JUAREZ ESCOLANO, MERCEDES

RUBIO ZABALA, FRANCISCO
ROVIRAJARENO, CARLOS

VINAS LOSILLA, DAVID
PADRO FARRE, ERNEST

SANUDO SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
CARPINTERO VILLARES, JOSE LUIS

CUSIDO ROVIRA, CARLES
SEIDE, EDUARDO

PRIETO PENATE, FERNANDO
SUAREZ MOLINA, EDUARD

14
17,9

8,6
8,4

22,1
21,5

13,4
36

16,1
17,1

16,6
11,9

19,4
18

19,3
16,7

22,2
12,5

15,1
17,1

14,9
14,2

14,5
18,3

21,7
24,8

29,6
21,1

36
18,7

20
26,5

19,9
18,4

16

21

19

17

14

19

18

17

16

14

17

25

25

24

24

20

39

31

43

39

36

34

36

36

36

34

32

35

36

37

37

40

37



37

40

41

42

43

45

CB09119074
CB09120965

CB02180351
CB00894841

CB00818605
CB09952001

CB09176031
CB09176032

CB09996581
CB00990953

CB09176600
CB09957507

CB00509887
CB00231285

CB09174635
CB09174633

CB09640447
CB09640904

CB79174643
CB79174639

CB09267551
CB09121238

CB09179170
CB09179180

CB05224706
MMO01762283

CB00802104
CB00270680

GUTIERREZ INFANTE, JESUS
BERAZA BROQUIETA, ANTONIO

NICOLAS MAGRINA, JAUME
MARTIN VALCARCEL, RAMON

MARTINEZ PRESAS, CESAR
ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA

MORA DIEZ, MARCIAL
ENCUENTRA ZARROCA, PILAR

MEURY SCAVINI, ELENA
LOPEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO JOSE

FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MONTORO PERELLO, MARIANO
VALLVE MARSOL, MANUEL

MONTANER VILADEVALL, JOSEP M2
GUERGUE IZQUIERDO, CONCEPCION

ESCARRE ROS, M DEL CARMEN
RAMON FRANCESCH, ANTONIO

VALLES GRIFOL, ELENA
ROMEU SAMARANCH, LLUIS M2

PUJOL MEDINA, JORDI
ROMEU CARDUS, DOMENEC

VALDES ALVAREZ, CESAR
AYO ORTIZ DE GUINEA, BEGONA

BEGUER MACARULLA, JOSE LUIS
ALCARAZ ZARAGOZA, GONZALO

OLIVER CAMPO, JUAN MIGUEL
MOLLER ERIKSON, CLAUDIO

14,4
22,2

12
31,8

11,9
16,1

19,7
24,6

24,3
18,1

15,1
25,3

25,9
24,2

23,6
21,6

26,7
26,5

26,5
26,5

19,9
20,6

26,5
27,1

16,6
26,5

17,7
22,1

19

19

14

23

21

20

27

23

28

28

21

28

22

20

35

34

30

39

36

33

42

32

37

31

30

30

25

22



